

ITEM No.2

Court No. 9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. No. 7320/2004 in  
Criminal Appeal No. 296/2002

SANGAM LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.  
(for bail )

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rakesh Taneja, Adv.  
Mr. K.L. Taneja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.k. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. J.k. Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This appeal is of the year 2002 and the appellant is in jail. Hearing of the appeal shall be expedited and post it at an early date.

No order on application for bail for the present.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Promila Nagpal )  
Court Master